
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

タパ・バー 
エンターテイメント

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:3018:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�シェリー・ユン

18:30〜21:30
アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�シェリー・ユン

18:30〜21:30
アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�シェリー・ユン

18:30〜21:30
アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�シェリー・ユン

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

ジューク・
ジョイント

18:30〜21:30

ジューク・
ジョイント

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

ジョン・フェア
リー・バンド

OCT 2024

ジューク・
ジョイント

6

20

27

13

28

7

21

14

5

19

12

26

9

23

16

10

24

17

11

25

18

8

22

15

29

18:30〜21:30
ジューク・
ジョイント

カイオナ・
バンド

2 31 4
18:30〜21:30

アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�ステイシー・クウレイ

18:30〜21:30 18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�ステイシー・クウレイ

アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�ステイシー・クウレイ

アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�ステイシー・クウレイ

アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�ステイシー・クウレイ

アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�ステイシー・クウレイ

アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�ステイシー・クウレイ

アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�ステイシー・クウレイ

アコースティック・
プレイグラウンド
ft.�ステイシー・クウレイ

18:30〜21:30
30

ジューク・
ジョイント

31
18:30〜21:30
ベン・カマ・
バンド

レッドドロー

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30

18:30〜21:30
ジャイ・ロジャー
ス・バンド

サン・カリベフック＆ライン・
トリオ

サマー・オブ・
ラブ�

ベン・カマ・
バンド

デイブ・ヤング・
バンド

キース・バトリン・
バンド

ビーチ５

マイク・ピリャー
ナ＆フレンズ


